
          

                                                                                                                          

                                                                                                           TENDER BOX OPENING REGISTER 

Project Description: FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT FOR APPOINTMENT OF 

PROFESSIONAL SERVICE PROVIDERS: PROVISION OF 

CONSULTING ENGINEERING SERVICES: INFRASTRUCTURE 

PROJECTS: WATER SUPPLY SERVICES 

Bid No: MISA/FC/021/2024/25 

Opening Date: 12 DECEMBER 2024 

Closing Time: 11:00AM 

 

No. Company Name 
Bid Amount 

(R) 
BBBEE 
Level 

Email Addresses 

1.  Tshwane Consulting Engineers (Pty) Ltd R2 126 749.97 Level 1 pbg@tce.co.za  

2.  LPS Consulting (Pty) Ltd R1 707 200.30 Level 1 info@lpsconsult.co.za  

3.  Baitseanape Consulting Engineers R2 950 852.00 Level 1 ephraim@baitseanape.co.za  

4.  Ziinzame Consulting Engineers (Pty) Ltd R2 100 417.50 Level 1 wnpm@gmail.com  

5.  Tazu Projects and Consulting Engineers R1 647 937.50 Level 1 info@tazuprojects.co.za  

6.  Proper Consulting Engineers (Pty) Ltd R1 924 852.75  Level 1 admin@propercon.co.za  

7.  Sontinga Consulting Services CC R2 115 422.99 Level 1 info@sontinga.co.za  

8.  Zimile Consulting Engineers (Pty) Ltd R4 585 245.50 Level 1 tenders@zimile.co.za  

9.  Leano BK Consulting  R4 283 750.00 Level 1 admin@leanobk.co.za  

10.  Royal HaskoningDHV (Pty) Ltd R3 537 101.30 Level 1 phathu.mashele@rhdhv.com  

11.  AMB Engineers (Pty) Ltd R2 161 712.50 Level 1 info@ambholdings.co.za  

12.  Paradox Young and Associates R2 898 684.80 Level 1 admin@paradoxyoung.co.za  

13.  Batatise Consulting Engineers (Pty) Ltd R1 779 625.00 Level 1 tebogo@batatiseconsulting.com  

14.  Buchule Engineers (Pty) Ltd R2 604 154.69 Level 1 info@buchule.co.za  

15.  Hekima Projects CC R2 635 253.75 Level 4 reception@hekimagroup.com  
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No. Company Name 
Bid Amount 

(R) 
BBBEE 
Level 

Email Addresses 

16.  Rhulani Consulting R10 134 260.00 Level 1 sales@hlavathiholdings.co.za  

17.  Sokhani Development and Consulting Engineers R2 662 848.00 Level 1 lhanise@sokhani.co.za  

18.  Sea Projects and Engineering (Pty) Ltd R2 926 750.00 Level 1 seane@seaprojects.co.za  

19.  Big Pun Consulting Engineers R1 806 137.30 Level 1 info@bpce.co.za  

20.  Aloe Beacon Consortium R2 319 137.50 Level 1 mfundom@beacone.co.za  

21.  Osman Solutions Consulting Engineers R1 961 662.13 Level 1 nyoni.busiso@gmail.com  

22.  IX Engineers (Pty) Ltd R1 964 000.00 Level 1 pursuit@ixengineers.co.za  

23.  Makone Consulting Engineers (Pty) Ltd R2 677 606.19 Level 1 nkololo@makone.co.za  

24.  Shuma Africa (Pty) Ltd R2 293 341.50 Level 1 info@shumaafrica.co.za  

25.  Zutari (Pty) Ltd R2 288 787.50 Level 1 eastlondon@zutari.com  

26.  Africoast Consulting Engineers (Pty) Ltd R2 467 468.75 Level 1 info@africoast.com  

27.  Madan Singh and Associates CC R4 095 725.00 Level 1 tenders@msaengineers.co.za  

28.  Desteny Child Trading and Projects 16 R6 601 000.00 Level 1 rosemagidimisa@gmail.com  

29.  Bakone Consulting Engineers R2 775 516.04 BEE 
Certificate not 

attached 

bakonepta@bakonegroup.co.za  

30.  Ugqoloma Consulting R2 048 955.00 Level 1 info@ugqoloma.co.za  

31.  TFC Engineers (Pty) Ltd R2 039 525.00 Level 1 info@tfce.co.za  

32.  Muteo Consulting R2 634 239.14 Level 1 mail@muteo.co.za  

33.  GG&G Consulting Engineers (Pty) Ltd R2 107 994.00 Level 1 tenders@ggandg.co.za  

34.  Flagg Consulting Engineers (Pty) Ltd R1 910 093.00 Level 1 frankfort@flaggconsulting.co.za  

35.  NGCE R3 249 151.10 Level 1 info@ngce.co.za  

36.  KKN Consulting Engineers & Project Managers R2 861 200.00 Level 1 kurandemera@yahoo.co.uk  

37.  DKW Engineers and Project Managers R2 354 622.90 Level 1 dkwengineers@gmail.com  

38.  HWA Engineers and Project Managers R2 881 325.00 Level 2 admin@hwaeng.co.za  

39.  Ilanzi Projects (Pty) Ltd R4 739 552.64 Level 1 simpasa@mweb.co.za  

40.  Triviron Project Management (Pty) Ltd R1 865 653.95 Level 1 pmadmin@triviron.co.za  

41.  Etilweni (Pty) Ltd R2 451 800.00 Level 1 info@etilweni.co.za  

42.  Lidwala Consulting Engineers (SA) Pty) Ltd R2 307 259.09 Level 2 bidding@lidwala.com  

43.  Khonza Izwe Consulting Engineers (Pty) Ltd R2 443 925.00 Level 1 khonzaizwesa@gmail.com  

44.  Hlanganani Engineers & Project Managers (Pty) Ltd R1 331 434.30 Level 1 kevern@hcon.co.za  

45.  Akwethu Engineering and Development R2 082 937.50 Level 1 info@akwethu.co.za 

46.  Naidu Consulting (Pty) Ltd R2 448 450.22 
Level 1 

terence.thumbaya@naiduconsulting.co
m  

47.  JTN Consulting (Pty) Ltd R2 990 657.80 Level 1 admin@jtnconsulting.co.za  
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48.  Nathoo Mbeyane Engineers (Pty) Ltd R2 518 500.00 Level 1 knaidoo@nme.co.za  

49.  Oltatech Consulting R1 793 567.34 Level 1 admin@oltatech.co.za  

50.  Samtak Consulting Services (Pty) Ltd R1 930 620.00 Level 1 info@samtak.co.za  

51.  S Zoko Consulting CC R3 539 656.30 Level 1 info@szcon.co.za  

52.  Bisky Engineers and Associates (Pty) Ltd R3 202 422.25 Level 1 biskysomo@gmail.com  

53.  Dikgabo Consulting Engineers R1 870 185.50 Level 1 floyd@dikgabo.co.za  

54.  Mapoxe Consulting Engineers R2 187 426.50 Level 1 office@mapoxe.co.za  

55.  Vuxaka Consulting Engineers R2 643 381.03 Level 1 tenders@vuxaka.co.za  

56.  Hi End Group R2 971 143.16 Level 1 info@hiendgroup.co.za  

57.  Kuma Consulting Engineers R2 645 776.25 Level 1 kuda@kumaconsulting.co.za  

58.  Sejagobe Engineers CC R3 078 677.25 Level 1 gauteng@sejagobe.co.za  

59.  Isiphethu Engineering (Pty) Ltd R2 817 212.50  Level 1 tenders@isiphethu.com  

60.  Lwati Engineers (Pty) Ltd R3 199 300.00 Level 1 admin@lwatieng.co.za  

61.  Lutak Consulting CC R3 917 245.00 Level 1  lutak.consulting@yahoo.com   

62.  Thuso Development Consultants R1 907 206.00 Level 3 leon@consulteng.co.za  

63.  Pule Ramasimong Development Consultant R1 997 602.50 Level 1 pule@prdcon.co.za  

64.  PGA Consulting  R2 779 157.85 Level 1 reception@pgaconsulting.co.za  

65.  Wayo Consulting Engineering CC R2 718 772.50 Level 1 nkwada@wayoconsulting.co.za  

66.  SRSQS Quantity Surveyors (Pty) Ltd R2 671 999.90 Level 1 marito@srsqs.co.za  

67.  Plan B Consulting R2 282 254.38 Level 1 planbcons@gmail.com  

68.  Osmotic Engineering Group (Pty) Ltd R7 130 000.00 Level 1 frank@igboamalu@oegafrica.com  

69.  Superior Quality Engineering and Technologies 8 (Pty) 
Ltd 

R1 998 424.00 
Level 1 

admin@superiorengineers.co.za  

70.  YBS Projects (Pty) Ltd R2 729 185.75 Level 1 admin@ybsprojects.co.za  

71.  Kabe Consulting Engineers R2 534 925.00 Level 1 info@kabe.co.za  

72.  Lukhozi Consulting Engineers (Pty) Ltd R2 719 081.03 Level 1 l.mhaudi@lukhozi.co.za  

73.  Amulet Group (Pty) Ltd R11 366 600.00 Level 1 info@amulet-group.co.za  

74.  Khulanathi Consulting  R2 601 950.00 Level 1 lungelodlakavu@gmail.com  

75.  Ingerop South Africa (Pty) Ltd R3 989 954.07 Level 1 tenders@ingerop.co.za  

76.  Lamela Consulting (Pty) Ltd R2 920 655.00 Level 1 smdluli@lamela.co.za  

77.  AES Consulting  R2 457 550.00 Level 1 admin@aesconsulting.co.za  

78.  BM Infrastructure Development (Pty) Ltd R1 949 421.00 Level 1 info@bmengineers.co.za  

79.  VIP Consulting Engineers R1 901 812.50 Level 1  shiven@vipconsulting.co.za  

80.  KMSD Engineering Consultants (Pty) Ltd R2 630 800.00 Level1  admin@kmsd.co.za  

81.  Techi Engineers (Pty) Ltd R1 827 349.00 Level 1 info@techi.co.za  
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82.  Houer Consultants and Concessions R2 077 500.00 Level 2 humberto@houer.co.za  

83.  Mayisane and Associates Engineering Solutions R2 921 092.69 Level 1  dkhoza@maes.co.za  

84.  Virtual Consulting Engineers VCE (Pty) Ltd R2 872 700.00 Level 1 tenders@virtualconsulting.co.za  

85.  Kalipi Qs and Engineering (Pty) Ltd R2 293 100.02 Level 1  collenk@live.com  

86.  Kitso Botlhale Consulting Engineers (Pty) Ltd R2 293 108.02 Level 1 info@kitsobce.co.za  

87.  Hokwani Consulting R3 232 149.75 Level 1  hokwaniconsulting@gmail.com  

88.  PFukani-Kusile Consulting R2 003 875.00 Level 1  info@pfukanikusile.co.za  

89.  Rasik Consulting (Pty) Ltd R2 480 528.43 Level 1 info@rasikconsulting.co.za  

90.  Mont Consulting Engineers R2 494 420.73 Level 1 admin@monte.co.za  

91.  Sky High Consulting Engineers (Pty) Ltd R3 455 288.00 Level 2 vuyolo@shconsulting.co.za  

92.  Shumba WSM Leshika JV R1 615 060.00 Level 2 corporate@shumbaengineering.co.za  

93.  Mariswe (Pty) Ltd R3 065 635.50 Level 1 kubeng@mariswe.com  

94.  Gibb (Pty) Ltd R3 858 935.63 Level 1 dlewis@gibb.co.za  

95.  Pink Africa Consulting Engineers (Pty) Ltd R2 173 150.00 Level 1  info@pinkafrica.co.za  

96.  Ensync Engineers (Pty) Ltd R2 241 321.25 Level 1  info@ensync.africa  

97.  2MC Consulting Engineers (Pty) Ltd R2 098 750.00 Level 1  info@2mccons.co.za  

98.  SMEC South Africa (Pty) Ltd R5 215 972.50 Level 1 pretoria@smec.com  

99.  Project Intellects Consulting (Pty) Ltd R2 933 061.20 Level 1 Makasani.b@gmail.com  

100.  SKCMasakizwe Eastern Cape (Pty) Ltd R2 386 850.30 Level 2 easterncape@skcm.co.za  

101.  V3 Consulting Engineers (Pty) Ltd R1 882 391.88 Level 1 tenders@v3consulting.co.za  

102.  Klok Engineering Services (Pty) Ltd R1 446 780.50 Level 1 admin@klokengineering.coza  

103.  Henry Fagan (Pty) Ltd R5 001 253.69 Level 1 tenders@henryfagan.com  

104.  Masetau (Pty) Ltd  R2 910 958.77 Level 1 info@masetau.com  

105.  Endecon Ubuntu  Gauteng (Pty) Ltd R2 634 598.21 Level 1 vuyani@endecon.co.za  

106.  Endecon Ubuntu Limpopo (Pty) Ltd R2 722 863.01 Level 1 limpopo@endecon.co.za  

107.  Endecon Ubuntu North West (Pty) ltd R2 722 863.01 Level 1 wicus@endecon.co.za  

108.  Endecon Ubuntu Mpumalanga (Pty) Ltd R2 722 863.01 Level 1  wihan@endecon.co.za  

109.  Endecon Ubuntu KZN (Pty) Ltd R2 722 863.01 Level 1 wihan@endecon.co.za  

110.  Mabalengwe  Engineers (Pty) Ltd R2 170 646.28 Level 1 tgigaba@mabalengwe.com  

111.  Matshinye JR Holdings R2 583 710.18 Level1  admin@mjrholdings.co.za  
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